
Personal Details

Title First Name Surname

Address

Post Code

Telephone Mobile

Email (PRINT)

Club County

Archery GB Membership No.

Date of Birth (compulsary for Juniors)

To be received by the closing date: Friday 12th August 2016 (Late entries + £2.00 / round)

2 Way Longbow Western Bowstyle Fee £

Double 2 Way A.G.B. Clout Bowstyle Fee £

Double 2 Way A.G.B. Clout Bowstyle Fee £

Double 2 Way A.G.B. Clout Bowstyle Fee £

Double 2 Way A.G.B. Clout Bowstyle Fee £

Double 2 Way A.G.B. Clout Bowstyle Fee £

Double 2 Way A.G.B. Clout Bowstyle Fee £

York Bowstyle Fee £

Hereford Bowstyle Fee £

Bristol i Bowstyle Fee £

Bristol ii Bowstyle Fee £

Bristol iii Bowstyle Fee £

Bristol iv Bowstyle Fee £

Bristol v Bowstyle Fee £

National Bowstyle Fee £

American Bowstyle Fee £

Camping Per unit per night Fee £

TOTAL £

I wish to enter the Victor Ludorum I wish to enter the York/Hereford as a Vetran

Special Requirements

Tick if you are NOT willing to assist any disabled archer on your target by pulling/scoring their arrows

Archer's Signature

Return to Tournament Organiser

Date Received

Payment Type Cash Cheque Cheque No.

1. I certify that I am a member of Archery GB or a World Archery Association and that I will abide by all the 

regulations and requirements as detailed in the Tournament Prospectus.

2. I confirm that I have received instruction in clout shooting prior to this event.

3. A Parent/Guardian must sign all entries from archers under 18 to indicate that they are happy for the junior named 

on this form to be drug tested if approached.

Parent

Guardian

Signature

Mr Phil Collins,           DWAA CHAMPS, 10 Vincent Avenue, Southampton, Hants SO16 6PQ

                                   Tel 07460 896 409   ~  Email Champs@dwaatournaments.uk

OFFICIAL USE ONLY

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00

Cheques payable to DWAA please

Certification

£13.00

£13.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

140 yds £8.00

120 yds £8.00

100 yds £8.00

80 yds £8.00

Shooting & Payment Details

Entry Fees

£8.00

Gents £8.00

Ladies £8.00

Dorset & Wilts 

Archery Association
County & Open

Championships 2017

ENTRY FORM


